
 

 

 
 
 
 

Peabody Elementary TCAP Schedule 
 
 
Monday, May 3 

 
Tuesday, May 4 

 
Wednesday, May 5 

 
Thursday, May 6 

 
Friday, May 7 
 

3rd Grade R/LA 
Part 1 (80 min) 
Part 2 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
None 
 
 
 
 
 

3rd Grade R/LA 
Part 3 (40 min) 
Part 4 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing 
Science (50 min) 
 

3rd Grade Math 
Part 1 (45 min) 
Part 2 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
Part 3 (40 min) 
 

4th Grade R/LA 
Part 1 (80 min) 
Part 2 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
None 
 

5th Grade R/LA 
Part 1 (80 min) 
Part 2 (40 min) 
 
PM Testing  
None 
 

 
Monday, May 10 

 
Tuesday, May 11 

 
Wednesday, May 12 

 
Thursday, May 13 

 
Friday, May 14 
 

4th Grade R/LA 
Part 3 (40 min) 
Part 4 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
Science (50) 
 
 
 
 
 

4th  Grade Math 
Part 1 (45 min) 
Part 2 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing 
Part 3 (40 min) 
 

5th Grade R/LA 
Part 3 (40 min) 
Part 4 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
Science(75 min) 
 

5th  Grade Math 
Part 1 (45 min) 
Part 2 (30 min) 
 
PM Testing  
Part 3 (40 min) 
 

 

 
Monday, May 17 

 
Tuesday, May 18 

 
Wednesday, May 19 

 
Thursday, May 20 

 
Friday, May 21 
 

2nd Grade R/LA 
Part 1 (40 min) 
Part 2 (40 min) 
 
 
 
 
 

2nd Grade R/LA 
Part 3 (40 min) 
Part 4 (42 min) 

2nd Grade Math 
Part 1 (40 min) 
Part 2 (42 min) 

  


